SARANNO FAMOSI - Gara giovanile Under 16

Orario di partenza di sabato 16 aprile 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO THE NEW 2016

09:15

09:27

09:39

09:51

10:03

10:15

10:27

10:39

10:51

11:038

11:15

11:39

11:51

12:03

12:15

ABBA'
FRANCESCO

BOSCO
PIETRO

TOGNI
LUIGI
FAYE
SEYNI

MANGINO
TOBIA

COST
MATTEO

CALOSSO
CHRISTIAN

PIEMONTESI
SIMONE

BEVILACQUA
ALESSANDRO

BALDI
LORENZO

CASTELLI
ALESSANDRO

DE SOUSA
MARIA MIGUEL

TERZOLI
CAMILLA

BERTONE
ELISA

GHIGO
MATILDE

12

14

17

19

20

21

27

33

37

13

25

26

34

TALAMUCCI
TOMMASO

TOGNI
GIOVANNI

VALLI
CARLO ALBERTO

LUNARDON
LUCA

FERRARI
VITTORIO GIACOMO

RINAUDO
VITTORIO

OTTOLINI
FEDERICO
PARRINI
MATTIA

PORINI
CARLO MARIA

CAMPARI
LEONARDO PIETRO

DECKER
EMANUELE

DE MARCO
DOMITILLA

CASETTI
BENEDETTA

TOGNI
MARIA

TERZOLI
SOFIA

12

14

17

20

21

23

27

37

39

14

25

30

38

PERUZZI
MATTEO

PONZANO
FILIPPO

FIATO
LORENZO

MARJOLET
ALEX

TRICERRI
FILIPPO

FRONTERO
BRUNO

RAMAZZOTTI
FILIPPO

BISESTRI
MATTEO

MIGLIORATI
LORENZO

CASTELLI
FRANCESCO

CONCILIO
RICCARDO

PERUZZI
REBECCA

GILLI
AURORA
AVEZZA
BEATRICE

FERRARI
CLELIA MAGDA

GOLF CLUB | GIRASOLI

14

15

17

21

21

28

31

39

41

21

25

31

39

CAVELLI
LORENZO

COLOMBO
ALESSIO

ZANCOLO'
ANDREA

BOFFITO
ALESSANDRO

D'AMATO
THOMAS

FERRERO
MICHELE

DEMO
ROMEO

QUAGLIA
PIETRO

CASTELLI
PAOLO

PILI
BLANCA MARIA

VALLI
GINEVRA MARIA

SIMEON
MARIA PAOLA

GRIFFA
CHIARA SOFIA

13

15

16

18

21

24

30

32

15

24

32

37




